
Particular 

Total Area 

Playground 
Classrooms 

Library 

Physics Lab 
Chemistry Lab 

Bio Lab 

Computer Lab 

Composite Lab 
Math Lab 

Art Room 

Music Room 

Dance Room 

Principal Room 
Management 

Room 

Strong Room 
Staff Room 

Yoga Room 
Karate Room 

Counselling 
Room 

Special Educator 
Room 

Sick Bay 
Sport Room 
Boys Toilet 
Girls Toilet 

Toilet for CWSN 

for boys 
Toilet for CWSN 

for boys 

As Per By Laws 

8000 Sq. Mtr. 

10000 Sg. ft 

48 Sq.Mtr. 

112 Sq.Mtr. 

54 Sq. Mtr. 
54 Sg. Mtr. 

54 Sq. Mtr. 

54 Sg. Mtr. 

PRAGYA 
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Infrastructure Details 
Area 

12288 Sg. Mtr. 

10000 Sq. ft 
54 Sq. Mtr. 

134 Sq. Mtr. 

69 Sq.Mtr. 

69 Sg.Mtr. 

64 Sq.Mtr. 

64 Sq.Mtr. 

69 Sq.Mtr. 
54 Sg.Mtr. 

54 Sg.Mtr. 

54 Sq.Mtr. 

54 Sq.Mtr. 

48 Sq.Mtr. 

64 Sq.Mtr. 

54 Sg.Mtr. 

54 Sq.Mtr. 
54 Sg.Mtr. 

54 Sq.Mtr. 

54 Sq.Mtr. 

54 Sq.Mtr. 

Number 

1 

CBSE Affiliated Sr. Sec. School No. 1731122 

3 

46 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

44 

30 

3 

3 

Remark 
Single Plot of Land with Pucca Boundary 

Wall 

Part of School Plot 

Well Furnished, Interactive boards 
Fully furnished more than 3500 books 

and 1 computer 
Fully Equipped 
Fully Equipped 
Fully Equipped 

Fully Equipped 40 Computers with wifi 
Connection 

Fully Equipped 
Fully Equipped 
Fully Equipped 

Fully Equipped Yamaha cerfified 
keyboard Classes 

Fully Equipped 
Well Furnished 

Well Furnished 

Well Furnished 

Well Furnished 

Fully Equipped 
Fully Equipped 

Well Furnished 

Well Furnished 

Well Furnished 

Fully Equipped sport Equipped 
Well ventilated and hygenic 

Well ventilated and hygenic 

l and hygenic 

Well ventilated and hygenic Prihcipal nternational Scoót 

eicinsgar, Distt. Ajmer, Rajasthan-INDIA 305624 +91-85292 5117 pisbjnregmail.com pragyainternational.com 
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